RY6031
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
300mA High PSRR, Low Noise, Low Power LDO
Page 1 / 14
Features
• Input Voltage Range: 2V to 5.5V
• Output Voltage Range: 1.1V to 4.5V

300mA High PSRR, Low Noise, Low Power LDO
Page 3 / 14
Order Information (1)
RY6031-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
T3 SOT23-3
T5 SOT23-5
D4 DFN1×1-4
④ R RoHS / Pb Free
Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
70606601 RY6031-11T3R
RY6031-11T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.1V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606602 RY6031-12T3R
RY6031-12T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.2V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606603 RY6031-13T3R
RY6031-13T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.3V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606604 RY6031-1BT3R
RY6031-1BT3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.35V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606605 RY6031-15T3R
RY6031-15T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.5V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606606 RY6031-18T3R
RY6031-18T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 1.8V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606607 RY6031-25T3R
RY6031-25T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 2.5V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606608 RY6031-28T3R
RY6031-28T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 2.8V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606609 RY6031-2CT3R
RY6031-2CT3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 2.85V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606610 RY6031-29T3R
RY6031-29T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 2.9V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606611 RY6031-2DT3R
RY6031-2DT3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 2.95V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606612 RY6031-30T3R
RY6031-30T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 3.0V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606613 RY6031-33T3R
RY6031-33T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 3.3V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606614 RY6031-36T3R
RY6031-36T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low
Power LDO, 3.6V, 300mA, SOT23-3
SOT23-3 3000PCS
70606615 RY6031-38T3R RY6031-38T3R High PSRR, Ultra Low SOT23-3 3000PCS
RY6031
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com